
2011 III kv 

Lehekülg 1

JRK.NR. KUUPÄEV NIMI ISIKUKOOD LAEKUMISE LIIK SUMMA
1 01.07.2011 OLGA SÕTNIK 48012020342 ANNETUS 240,00
2 01.07.2011 VALERI IVANOV 35605044910 ANNETUS 25,00
3 03.07.2011 LEVIN MARK 34611130294 ANNETUS 27,00
4 04.07.2011 HILJA-ANNE MERZIN 44302110240 ANNETUS 111,00
5 04.07.2011 HINDOV JUHAN 35205140339 ANNETUS 187,85
6 04.07.2011 KALLO KALEV 34812060319 ANNETUS 713,76
7 04.07.2011 MIISNA KATRIN 48311145710 ANNETUS 65,00
8 04.07.2011 MUST KRISTIINA 47909132714 ANNETUS 60,10
9 04.07.2011 SIIRI OVIIR 44711030259 ANNETUS 536,86
10 04.07.2011 TIIA-LIIS JÜRGENSON 46303060212 ANNETUS 89,89
11 04.07.2011 TIIT TERIK 37906150365 ANNETUS 150,00
12 05.07.2011 JAANUS MUTLI 37403075222 ANNETUS 178,00
13 05.07.2011 KALBINA JELENA 48606222730 ANNETUS 60,00
14 05.07.2011 KÕLVART MIHHAIL 37711240239 ANNETUS 126,00
15 06.07.2011 ELMAR SEPP 35905060281 ANNETUS 63,00
16 06.07.2011 TAMMEMÄGI KARIN 47506044917 ANNETUS 112,00
17 06.07.2011 TARMO TAMM 35312036536 ANNETUS 228,00
18 06.07.2011 VÕRK EHA 46211080217 ANNETUS 139,00
19 07.07.2011 HARJO ANDRES 36310260223 ANNETUS 97,74
20 08.07.2011 ERKI KORP 37308204239 ANNETUS 157,00
21 08.07.2011 JÜRI RATAS 37807020362 ANNETUS 301,00
22 08.07.2011 KORB VALERI 35407032238 ANNETUS 260,00
23 08.07.2011 MIHHAIL KORB 38008032237 ANNETUS 103,54
24 08.07.2011 MOONIKA BATRAKOVA 48311232729 ANNETUS 300,00
25 08.07.2011 SAVISAAR-TOOMAST VILJA 46208150375 ANNETUS 429,27
26 09.07.2011 KALJUVEE LEMBIT 35212295212 ANNETUS 228,00
27 09.07.2011 36612230254 ANNETUS 190,00
28 09.07.2011 VIKTOR VASSILJEV 35304090285 ANNETUS 237,92
29 11.07.2011 47605026525 ANNETUS 147,80
30 11.07.2011 HÄRM AINI 46204290312 ANNETUS 111,20
31 11.07.2011 38606180302 ANNETUS 45,39
32 11.07.2011 LJUDMILA BUTUZOVA 44908153714 ANNETUS 31,96
33 11.07.2011 TAAVI AAS 36601100262 ANNETUS 120,56
34 13.07.2011 38206172223 ANNETUS 25,00
35 13.07.2011 IGOR FIMENKOV 36506252231 ANNETUS 10,00
36 13.07.2011 KADRI SIMSON 47701222717 ANNETUS 528,10
37 15.07.2011 VADIM ORLOV 37208113720 ANNETUS 165,02
38 18.07.2011 PIRET ROSUMOVSKI 46308050219 ANNETUS 90,00
39 25.07.2011 MERIKE MARTINSON 44010090231 ANNETUS 187,65
40 28.07.2011 JÜRI LUIK 35402016514 ANNETUS 300,00
41 29.07.2011 JÜRGENSON MAREK 37709092755 ANNETUS 245,00
42 29.07.2011 35107136016 ANNETUS 86,65
43 01.08.2011 JÜRI RATAS 37807020362 ANNETUS 301,00
44 01.08.2011 OLGA NÄRGI 47107112226 ANNETUS 63,91
45 01.08.2011 OLGA SÕTNIK 48012020342 ANNETUS 240,00
46 02.08.2011 SIIRI OVIIR 44711030259 ANNETUS 536,86
47 04.08.2011 HINDOV JUHAN 35205140339 ANNETUS 109,65
48 04.08.2011 KOTKA SIRET 48607275216 ANNETUS 120,00
49 04.08.2011 MIISNA KATRIN 48311145710 ANNETUS 65,00
50 04.08.2011 MUST KRISTIINA 47909132714 ANNETUS 60,10
51 04.08.2011 TARMO TAMM 35312036536 ANNETUS 228,00
52 04.08.2011 46303060212 ANNETUS 240,00
53 05.08.2011 ARJAKAS KÜLLO 35910100290 ANNETUS 50,00
54 05.08.2011 HÄRM AINI 46204290312 ANNETUS 600,00
55 05.08.2011 JAANUS MUTLI 37403075222 ANNETUS 178,00

TOOMAS SEPP 

ANNELI VIITKIN 

JAANUS RIIBE 

DMITRI DMITRIJEV 

KALLE JÕKS 

TIIA-LIIS JÜRGENSON 



2011 III kv 

Lehekülg 2

JRK.NR. KUUPÄEV NIMI ISIKUKOOD LAEKUMISE LIIK SUMMA
56 05.08.2011 JAANUS RIIBE 38606180302 ANNETUS 53,40
57 05.08.2011 MERIKE MARTINSON 44010090231 ANNETUS 187,65
58 05.08.2011 46208150375 ANNETUS 536,86
59 05.08.2011 VLADIMIR VELMAN 34509250215 ANNETUS 500,00
60 05.08.2011 VÕRK EHA 46211080217 ANNETUS 139,00
61 06.08.2011 HARJO ANDRES 36310260223 ANNETUS 102,72
62 06.08.2011 HILJA-ANNE MERZIN 44302110240 ANNETUS 111,00
63 06.08.2011 TAMMEMÄGI KARIN 47506044917 ANNETUS 112,00
64 07.08.2011 37308204239 ANNETUS 104,00
65 08.08.2011 KALBINA JELENA 48606222730 ANNETUS 60,00
66 08.08.2011 35107136016 ANNETUS 86,65
67 08.08.2011 MIHHAIL KORB 38008032237 ANNETUS 103,54
68 08.08.2011 TIIT TERIK 37906150365 ANNETUS 100,00
69 09.08.2011 EDGAR SAVISAAR 35005310259 ANNETUS 1500,00
70 09.08.2011 ERKKI PAABUT 37910012724 ANNETUS 500,00
71 09.08.2011 ESTER TUIKSOO 46503052739 ANNETUS 2000,00
72 09.08.2011 KALJUVEE LEMBIT 35212295212 ANNETUS 228,00
73 09.08.2011 KLANDORF KALLE 35601070357 ANNETUS 10000,00
74 09.08.2011 LAURI LAASI 37409124223 ANNETUS 2000,00
75 09.08.2011 LJUDMILA BUTUZOVA 44908153714 ANNETUS 31,96
76 09.08.2011 MARGO TOMINGAS 36710232714 ANNETUS 3800,00
77 09.08.2011 SARAPUU ARVO 35308264918 ANNETUS 6200,00
78 09.08.2011 SARAPUU ARVO 35308264918 ANNETUS 3000,00
79 09.08.2011 SHAUMYAN STELLA 48608120348 ANNETUS 2000,00
80 09.08.2011 VIKTOR VASSILJEV 35304090285 ANNETUS 237,92
81 10.08.2011 TAAVI AAS 36601100262 ANNETUS 500,00
82 11.08.2011 OLEV RAJU 34801142710 ANNETUS 100,00
83 11.08.2011 36601100262 ANNETUS 500,00
84 12.08.2011 TAAVI AAS 36601100262 ANNETUS 500,00
85 14.08.2011 TOOMAS SEPP 36612230254 ANNETUS 190,00
86 15.08.2011 47605026525 ANNETUS 79,90
87 15.08.2011 TAAVI AAS 36601100262 ANNETUS 500,00
88 15.08.2011 VADIM ORLOV 37208113720 ANNETUS 165,02
89 18.08.2011 PRIIT TOOBAL 38311016015 ANNETUS 1400,00
90 19.08.2011 DMITRI DMITRIJEV 38206172223 ANNETUS 25,00
91 19.08.2011 JÜRGENSON MAREK 37709092755 ANNETUS 500,00
92 19.08.2011 LEVIN MARK 34611130294 ANNETUS 27,00
93 23.08.2011 EDGAR SAVISAAR 35005310259 ANNETUS 3500,00
94 23.08.2011 KÕLVART MIHHAIL 37711240239 ANNETUS 140,00
95 24.08.2011 LEINUS AGTE 42901180265 ANNETUS 50,00
96 24.08.2011 YANA TOOM 46610150253 ANNETUS 1400,00
97 26.08.2011 OKSANA KOTKAS 47411163711 ANNETUS 10,00
98 30.08.2011 JÜRI LUIK 35402016514 ANNETUS 200,00
99 31.08.2011 ALEKSANDR JEFIMOV 36809213714 ANNETUS 100,00

100 31.08.2011 ANU LÕHMUS 47210090319 ANNETUS 10,00
101 31.08.2011 ELMAR SEPP 35905060281 ANNETUS 63,00
102 31.08.2011 OLGA NÄRGI 47107112226 ANNETUS 63,91
103 31.08.2011 PANOV VLADIMIR 34104150358 ANNETUS 145,00
104 01.09.2011 MICHELSON SENTA-ELLINOR 45309212712 ANNETUS 35,29
105 01.09.2011 OLGA SÕTNIK 48012020342 ANNETUS 240,00
106 02.09.2011 HARJO ANDRES 36310260223 ANNETUS 111,48
107 02.09.2011 JAANUS RIIBE 38606180302 ANNETUS 53,40
108 02.09.2011 MIISNA KATRIN 48311145710 ANNETUS 65,00
109 02.09.2011 SAVISAAR-TOOMAST VILJA 46208150375 ANNETUS 536,86
110 02.09.2011 SIIRI OVIIR 44711030259 ANNETUS 536,86

SAVISAAR-TOOMAST VILJA 

ERKI KORP 

KALLE JÕKS 

TAAVI AAS 

ANNELI VIITKIN 



2011 III kv 

Lehekülg 3

JRK.NR. KUUPÄEV NIMI ISIKUKOOD LAEKUMISE LIIK SUMMA
111 02.09.2011 TIIA-LIIS JÜRGENSON 46303060212 ANNETUS 89,89
112 02.09.2011 TIIT TERIK 37906150365 ANNETUS 111,00
113 03.09.2011 MUST KRISTIINA 47909132714 ANNETUS 60,10
114 04.09.2011 ELMAR SEPP 35905060281 ANNETUS 42,00
115 04.09.2011 KOTKA SIRET 48607275216 ANNETUS 60,00
116 04.09.2011 35312036536 ANNETUS 228,00
117 04.09.2011 36612230254 ANNETUS 190,00
118 05.09.2011 HINDOV JUHAN 35205140339 ANNETUS 104,40
119 05.09.2011 JAANUS MUTLI 37403075222 ANNETUS 178,00
120 05.09.2011 KALDA HELLE 45002170275 ANNETUS 100,00
121 05.09.2011 KALLE JÕKS 35107136016 ANNETUS 86,65
122 05.09.2011 KÕLVART MIHHAIL 37711240239 ANNETUS 95,00
123 05.09.2011 LEVIN MARK 34611130294 ANNETUS 27,00
124 05.09.2011 MIKSON MART 35503264912 ANNETUS 10,00
125 05.09.2011 VÕRK EHA 46211080217 ANNETUS 139,00
126 05.09.2011 VÕSA PEETER 36712280215 ANNETUS 219,38
127 06.09.2011 AIVAR RIISALU 36103130245 ANNETUS 490,00
128 06.09.2011 44302110240 ANNETUS 111,00
129 06.09.2011 HÄRM AINI 46204290312 ANNETUS 104,00
130 06.09.2011 MERIKE MARTINSON 44010090231 ANNETUS 187,65
131 06.09.2011 MOONIKA BATRAKOVA 48311232729 ANNETUS 300,00
132 06.09.2011 PIRET ROSUMOVSKI 46308050219 ANNETUS 150,00
133 06.09.2011 TAMMEMÄGI KARIN 47506044917 ANNETUS 112,00
134 07.09.2011 PRIIT KUTSER 37912120219 ANNETUS 420,00
135 08.09.2011 KELDRIMA VAHUR 36108270282 ANNETUS 100,00
136 08.09.2011 LJUDMILA BUTUZOVA 44908153714 ANNETUS 31,96
137 08.09.2011 MIHHAIL KORB 38008032237 ANNETUS 103,54
138 09.09.2011 AIN SEPPIK 35203120250 ANNETUS 62,00
139 09.09.2011 BORODITSH DENISS 37911010298 ANNETUS 62,00
140 09.09.2011 KALJUVEE LEMBIT 35212295212 ANNETUS 228,00
141 09.09.2011 VIKTOR VASSILJEV 35304090285 ANNETUS 237,92
142 12.09.2011 AADU MUST 35103252714 ANNETUS 544,00
143 12.09.2011 AADU MUST 35103252714 ANNETUS 1000,00
144 12.09.2011 EERI PALU 35405316013 ANNETUS 750,00
145 12.09.2011 PRIIT TOOBAL 38311016015 ANNETUS 700,00
146 13.09.2011 KALDA HELLE 45002170275 ANNETUS 100,00
147 13.09.2011 MAILIS REPS 47501130348 ANNETUS 1500,00
148 13.09.2011 MARIKA TUUS 45105120258 ANNETUS 877,52
149 14.09.2011 AIVAR RIISALU 36103130245 ANNETUS 3600,00
150 14.09.2011 ANNELI VIITKIN 47605026525 ANNETUS 79,90
151 14.09.2011 HÄRM AINI 46204290312 ANNETUS 2000,00
152 14.09.2011 JÜRGENSON URMAS 35604082710 ANNETUS 2000,00
153 14.09.2011 TAAVI AAS 36601100262 ANNETUS 139,00
154 15.09.2011 KALLO KALEV 34812060319 ANNETUS 1900,00
155 15.09.2011 RENE RIISMAA 37403020265 ANNETUS 62,00
156 19.09.2011 PANOV VLADIMIR 34104150358 ANNETUS 145,00
157 20.09.2011 JANNU KUUSIK 37506176534 ANNETUS 80,00
158 21.09.2011 KADRI SIMSON 47701222717 ANNETUS 3800,00
159 22.09.2011 ARJAKAS KÜLLO 35910100290 ANNETUS 50,00
160 22.09.2011 HEIMAR LENK 34609170292 ANNETUS 700,00
161 22.09.2011 KALDA HELLE 45002170275 ANNETUS 100,00
162 28.09.2011 ANDREI BIROV 35812030246 ANNETUS 62,00
163 28.09.2011 MAIE NIIT 43806202712 ANNETUS 1000,00
164 30.09.2011 OLGA NÄRGI 47107112226 ANNETUS 63,91
165 02.07.2011 KIISKÜLA ELVI 45012285222 LIIKMEMAKS 10,00

TARMO TAMM 
TOOMAS SEPP 

HILJA-ANNE MERZIN 
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JRK.NR. KUUPÄEV NIMI ISIKUKOOD LAEKUMISE LIIK SUMMA
166 05.07.2011 LEILI IVASK 45608276517 LIIKMEMAKS 10,00
167 06.07.2011 KURVITS AILI 44109064710 LIIKMEMAKS 85,00
168 07.07.2011 ALEKSEI OBOZENKO 38605125224 LIIKMEMAKS 1,00
169 08.07.2011 48311232729 LIIKMEMAKS 20,00
170 08.07.2011 SVETLANA KULGAVT¦UK 46610040327 LIIKMEMAKS 10,00
171 11.07.2011 MAIRE LINDMETS 45010146513 LIIKMEMAKS 10,00
172 12.07.2011 TOOMAS LOO 36503070268 LIIKMEMAKS 10,00
173 20.07.2011 ENE JAUP 36111030223 LIIKMEMAKS 20,00
174 22.07.2011 TERJE JAANSON 46701096010 LIIKMEMAKS 1,00
175 25.07.2011 KALLO KALEV 34812060319 LIIKMEMAKS 400,00
176 25.07.2011 SVETLANA GORBAT¦OVA 46509093739 LIIKMEMAKS 7,67
177 01.08.2011 MAKSIM MIROSHNIKOV 37909240260 LIIKMEMAKS 0,77
178 04.08.2011 ÜLO KUUSK 34706292729 LIIKMEMAKS 4,00
179 05.08.2011 YANA TOOM 46610150253 LIIKMEMAKS 10,00
180 09.08.2011 HÄRK LINDA 43404145725 LIIKMEMAKS 1,00
181 09.08.2011 IRINA VELIT¦KO 47503100217 LIIKMEMAKS 10,00
182 09.08.2011 PANOV VLADIMIR 34104150358 LIIKMEMAKS 10,00
183 10.08.2011 ANETTA KLIMBERG-BRÕNKINA 46705220327 LIIKMEMAKS 10,00
184 11.08.2011 TODOROVA JULIA 48903090288 LIIKMEMAKS 1,00
185 12.08.2011 SARAPUU KERSTI 45405054912 LIIKMEMAKS 145,51
186 15.08.2011 ALEKSEI KEMPTNER 38406240286 LIIKMEMAKS 12,00
187 19.08.2011 HALLEMAA HELMUT 35406306011 LIIKMEMAKS 2,00
188 23.08.2011 ANDRES SARETOK 37102065710 LIIKMEMAKS 1,00
189 24.08.2011 LEINUS AGTE 42901180265 LIIKMEMAKS 5,00
190 31.08.2011 HALLEMAA HELMUT 35406306011 LIIKMEMAKS 8,00
191 31.08.2011 HALLEMAA HELMUT 35406306011 LIIKMEMAKS 11,00
192 05.09.2011 KALEV SAAGE 35712065227 LIIKMEMAKS 5,00
193 05.09.2011 LEHTE KÄRO 45712032728 LIIKMEMAKS 1,00
194 08.09.2011 MATKUR JAAK 35005104914 LIIKMEMAKS 7,67
195 13.09.2011 NÕMM SIRJE 44712014227 LIIKMEMAKS 2,00
196 14.09.2011 KASKA LJUDMILLA 45012070262 LIIKMEMAKS 10,00
197 14.09.2011 KURE MERIKE 46711255226 LIIKMEMAKS 20,00
198 14.09.2011 LEPMETS MALL 44210104713 LIIKMEMAKS 1,00
199 14.09.2011 VIIGIA KARP 44612190323 LIIKMEMAKS 12,00
200 14.09.2011 VÄINO KARP 34411074711 LIIKMEMAKS 12,00
201 15.09.2011 DMITRI DMITRIJEV 38206172223 LIIKMEMAKS 10,00
202 15.09.2011 KALLE LAANET 36509250023 LIIKMEMAKS 500,00
203 16.09.2011 IVANISH NATALJA 45101060325 LIIKMEMAKS 1,00
204 19.09.2011 ERKI LUKNER 37711190039 LIIKMEMAKS 10,00
205 19.09.2011 KERLI TREIAL 47903030037 LIIKMEMAKS 10,00
206 20.09.2011 HEINO SARAPUU 33605210212 LIIKMEMAKS 1,00
207 20.09.2011 JÜRI LANG 34401180217 LIIKMEMAKS 1,00
208 20.09.2011 MADIS LANG 35604120225 LIIKMEMAKS 1,00
209 20.09.2011 RAIK RIHO 36806280300 LIIKMEMAKS 10,00
210 28.09.2011 GALINA MALKEROVA 46203230277 LIIKMEMAKS 10,00
211 28.09.2011 MERIKE MARTINSON 44010090231 LIIKMEMAKS 10,00
212 28.09.2011 PERTEL HEBE-HELL 44410260278 LIIKMEMAKS 1,00
213 29.09.2011 AVO KINGOLA 36007160228 LIIKMEMAKS 12,00
214 31.8.11 PRIIT TOOBAL 38311016015 ANNETUS 178,00

Kokku III kv 2011 83081,64
S.h
ANNETUSED 81618,02
LIIKMEMAKSUD 1463,62

MOONIKA BATRAKOVA 


